104
Type VTH 40
VTH / VTM / VTI 40
Turbotron VT 40
Type VTH 40
economy-priced type for
standard and serial applications
VTM 40

Retaining ring  Bronze
Materials, options and order code
Order example VT4025MS HN P000F E*
Type
VT 40 VT4025MS
Version
VTH Standard
Option
10...30 VDC
4.5...26.5 VDC
HN
HK
VTM
VTI
MN
IP
Electrical connection
Cable (only VTH)
4 pin connector M12 x 1 (only VTI, VTM)
P000F
S000F
Options
Electronics
Including transducer 4...20 mA
J Corresponds with 0...150 l/min
J Corresponds with 0...250 l/min
J Corresponds with 0...400 l/min
E
F
G
Switching output VE
Switching output VE with pulse output
Version for local display TD 32500 (display must be ordered separately)
6
7
4
* If you do not require any of the options, digits of the order code do not apply.
Options
Turbine flow transmitter, analog output 4...20 mA Description, see page 108
Turbine flow switch (contact) Description, see page 109
Version for local display TD 32500 Description, see page 114
107
Connection cable Length Order code
Connection cable for turbine flow sensor with cable
socked M12 x 1 molded lead, 4 pin, shielded,
sheathing material PUR (Tmax = 70 °C)
UL-approval
3 m
5 m
10 m
XVT 2053
XVT 2009
XVT 2070
4 pin cable socket M12 x 1 angle type unassembled VT 1331
Accessory
Screw coupling
with temperature sensor
G 1½-ISO 228
Order code VT1311
Screw coupling
R 1½-DIN EN 10226-1 2004-10
Order code VT40Z00000002
Brass version
Material of flat seal: Centelen
Tmax = 85 °C
Screw coupling
G 2-ISO 228
Order code VT40Z00000001
Soldering coupling
Ø42 mm
PN 16
Order code VT1313
Connection adapters Turbotron VT 40